Blutspenden in xr390f8rs0j23q bis zum 13.05.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

25.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Diemelsee/Adorf 34519
Dansenberghalle
Dansenberg

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
SandhofstralRe 1

Grafenau 71120
Wiesengrundhalle
Doffinger Str. 1

Oberstenfeld 71720
Mehrzweckhalle in Gronau
Hermann-Helber-StralRe 7

Empfingen 72186
Taleseehalle
Im Auchtert

Karlsbad / Ittersbach 76307
Grundschule Ittersbach
Belchenstralle 29

Kdnigsfeld 78126
Grundschule
MonchweilerstralRe 15

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2

Horgenzell 88263
Turn- und Festhalle
KornstralRe 46a

Schemmerhofen 88433
DRK-Haus
Ringstr. 2



Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

25.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Herbertingen 88518
Alemannenhalle
Marbacher Stralle 4

Edertal / Affoldern 34549
Festhalle Affoldern
Hemfurther Str. 9

Bad Sooden-Allendorf 37242
Werratal Kultur- und Kongresszentrum

Im Kurpark 1

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Offenbach 63071
Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Buchhulgelallee 86

Pfaffenhofen 74397
Wilhelm-Widmaier-Halle
RodbachstralRe 13

Deil3lingen / Lauffen 78652
Sport- und Festhalle
Baumlesweg 7

Tettnang-Laimnau 88069
Argentalhalle
RomerstralRe 12

Immenstaad 88090
Burgersaal Rathaus
Dr.-Zimmermann-Str. 1

Herbrechtingen 89542
Bibrishalle
Brickenstr. 15

Sontheim 89567
Gemeindehalle
NeustralRe 28



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi

29.04.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
12:30-16:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
09:30-15:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Blrgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Frankfurt / Eschersheim 60433
Ludwig Richter Schule
Hinter den Ulmen 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Schwabisch Gmiund / StralRdorf 73529
Gemeindehalle
Jurastralle 9

Rheinau / Diersheim 77866
Festhalle Diersheim
Eichenweg 1

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Universitat Gebaude O 25
Albert-Einstein-Allee 11

Weikersheim 97990
Zehntscheune Laudenbach
Schldssle 9

Fritzlar 34560
Stadthalle Fritzlar
Kasseler Str. 26

Gersfeld 36129
Stadthalle
SchloRplatz 11

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1



Bischofsheim 65474
Blrgerhaus
Im Attich 3

30.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Filderstadt / Harthausen 70794
Jahnturnhalle
JahnstralRe 25 - 27

30.04.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Jestetten 79798
Gemeindehalle
Altenburger Stral3e 5

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

30.04.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

Schauenburg / Hoof 34270
Schauenburghalle

02.05.2025

L3002 Ll Wahlgemeinde 21

Mengerskirchen / Winkels 35794
Birgerhaus Winkels

02.05.2025

15:45-20:00 Uh
' Zum Burgerhaus

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

02.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

Firth / Fahrenbach 64658
Sporthalle des SV.Fahrenbach
Fahrenbacher Str. 120

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832

02.05.2025

Burgerhaus
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Bilrgerhausstrasse

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Birgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

02.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Filderstadt / Sielmingen 70794
Gemeindehalle
Wielandstralle 4

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr



Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
12:30-16:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Baiersbronn 72270
Schwarzwaldhalle
Wilhelm-Munster-StralRe 8

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Hanau-Wolfgang 63457
Evonik Industries AG, Esscom |
Rodenbacher Chaussee 4

Esslingen - Neckarforum 73728
Neckar Forum
Ebershaldenstralle 12

Bad Wimpfen 74206
Stauferhalle
Frohnhauserstralle 5

Pfinztal / W6schbach 76327
Mehrzweckhalle
Im Eigen 10

Schopfheim 79650
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 11

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Bad Mergentheim / Rengershausen 97980
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulstr. 8

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

06.05.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
12:30-16:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:15-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

07.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Adelmannsfelden 73486
Otto-Ulmer-Halle
HolderlinstralRe

Birkenfeld 75217
Schwarzwaldhalle
Jahnstralle 5

Weingarten 88250
Mensa
Doggenriedstr. 28

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Frankenau 35110
Kellerwaldhalle Frankenau
Wolfskaute 6

Nusttal / Hofaschenbach 36167
Birgerhaus
Schulstr. 19

Lauterbach-Frischborn 36341
Turnhalle Frischborn
Schlagmihlenweg 1

Frankfurt / Rodelheim 60489
DRK-Haus Rodelheim
Rodelheimer LandstraRe 95

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

07.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Friedberg 61169
Stadthalle
Am Seebach 2

Morfelden-Walldorf 64546
Stadthalle Walldorf
Waldstr. 100

Schorndorf 73614
Bronnbachhalle in Weiler
JahnstralRe 37

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38

Loffingen 79843
Festhalle
Festhallenstr. 1

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Mengen 88512
Ablachhalle
Mefkircher StralRe 20

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Bohmenkirch 89558
Gemeindehalle
ParkstrafRe 8

Freudenberg 97896
Turnhalle
Hauptstr. 260

Frankfurt / Westend 60486
Marriott Frankfurt
Hamburger Allee 2



08.05.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
10:00-14:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

09.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4

Bretzfeld 74626
Brettachtalhalle
Humboldtstr. 3

Eberhardzell 88436
Turn- und Festhalle
SchulstralRe 8

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Frickingen 88699
Graf Burchard-Halle
Lippertsreuter Stral3e 12

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
ulmkolleg Berufsfachschulen GmbH
Oberberghof 5

Lichtenfels / Goddelsheim 35104
Mehrzweckhalle Goddelsheim
Am Sportplatz

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6



09.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Birstein-Unterreichenbach 63633

DGH Unterreichenbach
Hauptstr. 1

Ammerbuch-Pfaffingen 72119
Turnhalle Pfaffingen
Michaelstr. 7

Rudersberg 73635
Gemeindehalle
Bronnwiesenweg 12

Sasbach / Obersasbach 77880
Grindehalle Obersasbach
Schulstr. 22

Bad Buchau 88422
DRK- OV Bad Buchau
Friedhofstr. 6/1

Schwendi 88477
Veranstaltungshalle
Hauptstr. 74

Allendorf (Eder) 35108
DGH Haine Allendorf
Neue Stralle 22 a

Affalterbach 71563
Herbert-Muller-Halle
Holzacker 1

Sigmaringendorf 72517
Donau-Lauchert-Halle
Lauchertbihl 9

Gundelfingen 79194
Festhalle
Vorstetter Str. 5

Obermarchtal 89611
Turn- und Festhalle
Abt.-Walter-StralRe 2



13.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

Dillenburg / Frohnhausen 35684
Goldbachschule Frohnhausen
RheinstralRe

Bad Hersfeld 36251
Schilde-Halle
Benno-Schilde-Platz 4



