Blutspenden in xr390f8rs0j23q bis zum 13.05.2025

Fr	25.04.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Diemelsee/Adorf 34519 Dansenberghalle Dansenberg
Fr	25.04.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Grafenau 71120 Wiesengrundhalle Döffinger Str. 1
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Oberstenfeld 71720 Mehrzweckhalle in Gronau Hermann-Helber-Straße 7
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Empfingen 72186 Täleseehalle Im Auchtert
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Karlsbad / Ittersbach 76307 Grundschule Ittersbach Belchenstraße 29
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Königsfeld 78126 Grundschule Mönchweilerstraße 15
Fr	25.04.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Friedrichshafen 88046 DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V Rotkreuzstr. 2
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Horgenzell 88263 Turn- und Festhalle Kornstraße 46a
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schemmerhofen 88433 DRK-Haus Ringstr. 2

Fr	25.04.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Herbertingen 88518 Alemannenhalle Marbacher Straße 4
Мо	28.04.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Edertal / Affoldern 34549 Festhalle Affoldern Hemfurther Str. 9
Мо	28.04.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Bad Sooden-Allendorf 37242 Werratal Kultur- und Kongresszentrum Im Kurpark 1
Мо	28.04.2025 12:00-17:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60325 Uni Campus Westend Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1
Мо	28.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Offenbach 63071 Theodor-Heuss-Schule Buchhügelallee 86
Мо	28.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pfaffenhofen 74397 Wilhelm-Widmaier-Halle Rodbachstraße 13
Мо	28.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Deißlingen / Lauffen 78652 Sport- und Festhalle Bäumlesweg 7
Мо	28.04.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Tettnang-Laimnau 88069 Argentalhalle Römerstraße 12
Мо	28.04.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Immenstaad 88090 Bürgersaal Rathaus DrZimmermann-Str. 1
Мо	28.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Herbrechtingen 89542 Bibrishalle Brückenstr. 15
Мо	28.04.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Sontheim 89567 Gemeindehalle Neustraße 28

Di	29.04.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Schenklengsfeld 36277 Bürgerhaus Eisenacher Str. 35
Di	29.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankfurt / Eschersheim 60433 Ludwig Richter Schule Hinter den Ulmen 10
Di	29.04.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwäbisch Gmünd / Straßdorf 73529 Gemeindehalle Jurastraße 9
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Rheinau / Diersheim 77866 Festhalle Diersheim Eichenweg 1
Di	29.04.2025 12:30-16:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Di	29.04.2025 09:30-15:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Universität Gebäude O 25 Albert-Einstein-Allee 11
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weikersheim 97990 Zehntscheune Laudenbach Schlössle 9
Mi	30.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Fritzlar 34560 Stadthalle Fritzlar Kasseler Str. 26
Mi	30.04.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Gersfeld 36129 Stadthalle Schloßplatz 11
Mi	30.04.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1

Mi	30.04.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Bischofsheim 65474 Bürgerhaus Im Attich 3
Mi	30.04.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Filderstadt / Harthausen 70794 Jahnturnhalle Jahnstraße 25 - 27
Mi	30.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Jestetten 79798 Gemeindehalle Altenburger Straße 5
Mi	30.04.2025 10:15-15:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Fr	02.05.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Schauenburg / Hoof 34270 Schauenburghalle Wahlgemeinde 21
Fr	02.05.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Mengerskirchen / Winkels 35794 Bürgerhaus Winkels Zum Bürgerhaus
Fr	02.05.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Fr	02.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Fürth / Fahrenbach 64658 Sporthalle des SV.Fahrenbach Fahrenbacher Str. 120
Fr	02.05.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832 Bürgerhaus Bürgerhausstrasse
Fr	02.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Hofheim / Marxheim 65719 Bürgerhaus Ahornstr. 11
Fr	02.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Filderstadt / Sielmingen 70794 Gemeindehalle Wielandstraße 4

Fr	02.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Baiersbronn 72270 Schwarzwaldhalle Wilhelm-Münster-Straße 8
Мо	05.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Fulda / Horas 36039 Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius Kirchstr. 10
Мо	05.05.2025 12:30-16:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60325 Uni Campus Westend Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1
Мо	05.05.2025 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Hanau-Wolfgang 63457 Evonik Industries AG, Esscom I Rodenbacher Chaussee 4
Мо	05.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Esslingen - Neckarforum 73728 Neckar Forum Ebershaldenstraße 12
Мо	05.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Wimpfen 74206 Stauferhalle Frohnhäuserstraße 5
Мо	05.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pfinztal / Wöschbach 76327 Mehrzweckhalle Im Eigen 10
Мо	05.05.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Schopfheim 79650 Stadthalle Hauptstr. 11
Мо	05.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Biberach 88400 Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27
Мо	05.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Mergentheim / Rengershausen 97980 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Schulstr. 8
Di	06.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Fulda / Horas 36039 Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius Kirchstr. 10

Di	06.05.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Di	06.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Adelmannsfelden 73486 Otto-Ulmer-Halle Hölderlinstraße
Di	06.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Birkenfeld 75217 Schwarzwaldhalle Jahnstraße 5
Di	06.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Weingarten 88250 Mensa Doggenriedstr. 28
Di	06.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Biberach 88400 Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27
Di	06.05.2025 12:30-16:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Mi	07.05.2025 16:15-19:30 Uhr	Frankenau 35110 Kellerwaldhalle Frankenau Wolfskaute 6
Mi	07.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Nüsttal / Hofaschenbach 36167 Bürgerhaus Schulstr. 19
Mi	07.05.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Lauterbach-Frischborn 36341 Turnhalle Frischborn Schlagmühlenweg 1
Mi	07.05.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Frankfurt / Rödelheim 60489 DRK-Haus Rödelheim Rödelheimer Landstraße 95
Mi	07.05.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1

Mi	07.05.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Friedberg 61169 Stadthalle Am Seebach 2
Mi	07.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Mörfelden-Walldorf 64546 Stadthalle Walldorf Waldstr. 100
Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schorndorf 73614 Bronnbachhalle in Weiler Jahnstraße 37
Mi	07.05.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Offenburg 77652 Gemeindezentrum St. Martin Zähringer Str. 38
Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Löffingen 79843 Festhalle Festhallenstr. 1
Mi	07.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Laupheim 88471 DRK Berblinger Str. 27
Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mengen 88512 Ablachhalle Meßkircher Straße 20
Mi	07.05.2025 10:15-15:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Böhmenkirch 89558 Gemeindehalle Parkstraße 8
Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Freudenberg 97896 Turnhalle Hauptstr. 260
Do	08.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Frankfurt / Westend 60486 Marriott Frankfurt Hamburger Allee 2

Do	08.05.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Do	08.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771 Festhalle Turnerweg 4
Do	08.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bretzfeld 74626 Brettachtalhalle Humboldtstr. 3
Do	08.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eberhardzell 88436 Turn- und Festhalle Schulstraße 8
Do	08.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Laupheim 88471 DRK Berblinger Str. 27
Do	08.05.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Frickingen 88699 Graf Burchard-Halle Lippertsreuter Straße 12
Do	08.05.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Do	08.05.2025 10:00-14:30 Uhr	Ulm 89081 ulmkolleg Berufsfachschulen GmbH Oberberghof 5
Fr	09.05.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Lichtenfels / Goddelsheim 35104 Mehrzweckhalle Goddelsheim Am Sportplatz
Fr	09.05.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Fr	09.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Oberursel 61440 Taunushalle Oberstedten Landwehr 6

Fr	09.05.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Birstein-Unterreichenbach 63633 DGH Unterreichenbach Hauptstr. 1
Fr	09.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ammerbuch-Pfäffingen 72119 Turnhalle Pfäffingen Michaelstr. 7
Fr	09.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rudersberg 73635 Gemeindehalle Bronnwiesenweg 12
Fr	09.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sasbach / Obersasbach 77880 Grindehalle Obersasbach Schulstr. 22
Fr	09.05.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Buchau 88422 DRK- OV Bad Buchau Friedhofstr. 6/1
Fr	09.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwendi 88477 Veranstaltungshalle Hauptstr. 74
Мо	12.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Allendorf (Eder) 35108 DGH Haine Allendorf Neue Straße 22 a
Мо	12.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Affalterbach 71563 Herbert-Müller-Halle Holzäcker 1
Мо	12.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sigmaringendorf 72517 Donau-Lauchert-Halle Lauchertbühl 9
Мо	12.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Gundelfingen 79194 Festhalle Vörstetter Str. 5
Мо	12.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Obermarchtal 89611 Turn- und Festhalle AbtWalter-Straße 2



13.05.2025

15:45-19:45 Uhr

Dillenburg / Frohnhausen 35684

Goldbachschule Frohnhausen

Rheinstraße

Di

13.05.2025

15:30-19:45 Uhr

Bad Hersfeld 36251

Schilde-Halle

Benno-Schilde-Platz 4